
1Natural Skin Care

True Beauty ...
HOLISTIC ● NATURAL ● HEALTHY

Natural 
Skin Care

F irming
Mo istur is ing

L if t ing

Product Brochure

www.djkskincare.com



www.djkskincare.com

DJK Jozi is a small, 
Johannesburg based 
company that, 
with a great deal of 
passion, produces 
a range of natural 
skin care products.
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1Natural Skin Care

When developing products, 
the focus is not only on 
creating a product that works, 
but also on how it can affect 
health and the environment.

The founders believe that it 
is the responsibility of every 
business, large and small, 
to ensure that they include 
sustainability as one of their 
business principles.

When sourcing raw materials, 
such as essential oils or 
essences this principle is 
uppermost in the minds of 
DJK employees. 

Thought is also given to the 
impact that the product might 
have on the health of the user 
and indirectly on the health 
of others as part of the  user 
cycle. 

For example the DJK face 
washes, shampoos and 
body washes do not contain 
ingredients that could harm 
the environment as they are 
washed down  the drain.

Packaging is carefully selected 
to ensure that the standards 
of health and environmental 
sustainability are maintained.

The focus is on the quality 
of the content, rather than a 
’pretty’ container.

Consequently, DJK products 
contain quality ingredients, 
packaged simplistically, resul-
ting in a competitively priced 
skin care range.

A unique feature of DJK Skin 
Care is the ‘Specially For You’ 
range. Because the founders of 
DJK Skin Care are personally 
involved and their Skin Health 
Scientist has the expertise 
and experience, they are able 
to offer a unique ‘Specially 
For You’ range of products, 
developed specifically to meet 
a range of individual skin 
health problems.

Most of us want to look and feel as good as 
we possibly can for as long as we can.

DJK Skin Care products help our clients 
on their journey of successful ageing.
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and Pre-cleanse

An easy way to 
ensure a makeup 
free and pre-cleansed 
skin, primed for 
deeper cleansing.

Suitable for:

A good skin regimen 
starts with a thoroughly 

cleansed skin.

Size: 100ml 

Oily Skin

Combination Skin

Normal Skin

Dry Skin

Mature Skin

Sensitive/Hypoallergenic Skin

4

4

4

4

4

4
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A human and 
environmentally-
friendly face 
wash.

Suitable for:

Oily Skin

Combination Skin

Normal Skin

Dry Skin

Mature Skin

Sensitive/Hypoallergenic Skin

4

4

4

4

Size: 200ml

Holistic Face 
Wash

Suitable for:

Oily Skin

Combination Skin

Normal Skin

Dry Skin

Mature Skin

Sensitive/Hypoallergenic Skin

4

Size: 200ml

Charcoal 
Face Wash

Enhance the 
natural beauty 
of your skin 
by drawing 
out impurities 
to produce a 
flawless skin.  
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Suitable for:

Size: 200ml

Hypoallergenic 
Face Wash

A gentle neutral 
face wash that 
maintains the natural 
balance of the skin.

Oily Skin

Combination Skin

Normal Skin

Dry Skin

Mature Skin

Sensitive/Hypoallergenic Skin

4

4
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Suitable for:

Oily Skin

Combination Skin

Normal Skin

Dry Skin

Mature Skin

Sensitive/Hypoallergenic Skin

4

4

4

4

4

Size: 150ml

Holistic Face 
Scrub

Suitable for:

Holistic Face 
Mask

Size: 30ml

Gently 
exfoliates 
dead skin 
cells, revealing 
a healthy 
glowing skin.

Exfoliate and deep 
clean skin weekly 

or as required

A purifying and nourishing face 
mask that assists in restoring 
the skin’s natural beauty.

Oily Skin

Combination Skin

Normal Skin

Dry Skin

Mature Skin

Sensitive Skin

4

4

4

4

4

4
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Suitable for:

Size: 30ml

Charcoal 
Face Mask

Create a more refi ned 
skin by drawing out 
oils and impurities.

Oily Skin

Combination Skin

Normal Skin

Dry Skin

Mature Skin

Sensitive/Hypoallergenic Skin

4

4

4

4

4
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Suitable for:

Size: 150ml

Holistic Toner

Suitable for:

Holistic Day 
Moisturiser

Size: 50ml

A superb 
multi-purpose 
spritzer that 
tones, soothes 
and refreshes.

Toner prepares 
the skin for 
nourishment.

Cleansed skin should be 
toned and moisturised

Moisturise, nourish and protect 
your skin with a unique blend 
of hydrating natural ingredients 
that delay the signs of ageing.

Oily Skin

Combination Skin

Normal Skin

Dry Skin

Mature Skin

Sensitive Skin

4

4

4

4

4

4

Oily Skin

Combination Skin

Normal Skin

Dry Skin

Mature Skin

Sensitive/Hypoallergenic Skin

4

4

4

4

4

4
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Suitable for:

Size: 50ml

Holistic Night 
Moisturiser

Oily Skin

Combination Skin

Normal Skin

Dry Skin

Mature Skin

Sensitive Skin

4

4

4

4

4

4

Allow nature’s 
magic to repair and 
rejuvenate your skin 
while you sleep.
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Suitable for:

Size: 30ml

Intensive          
HA Serum

Suitable for:

Intensive 
Tissue Oil

Size: 50ml

A gift from 
nature providing 
intense 
hydration for 
ultra-sensitive 
and extremely 
dry skin.

Sometimes our skin needs a 
more intensive nourishment.

A holistic, 
natural and 
intensive tissue 
oil that simply 
melts into the 
skin increasing 
collagen 
and elastin 
production.

Oily Skin

Combination Skin

Normal Skin

Dry Skin

Mature Skin

Sensitive Skin

4

4

4

4

4

4

Oily Skin

Combination Skin

Normal Skin

Dry Skin

Mature Skin

Sensitive/Hypoallergenic Skin

4

4

4

4

4

4
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Suitable for:

Size: 50ml

Kigelia Face 
Moisturiser

Oily Skin

Combination Skin

Normal Skin

Dry Skin

Mature Skin

Sensitive/Hypoallergenic Skin

4

4

4

4

4

4

A rich moisturiser 
containing 
extracts of Africa’s 
miracle plants 
— sometimes 
called Africa’s 
fountain of youth.
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DJK 
Natural 

Skin Care  
products 

are 
designed 
to work 
with all 

skin types 
and tones.
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Suitable for:

Holistic Body 
Wash

Oily Skin

Combination Skin

Normal Skin

Dry Skin

Mature Skin

Sensitive Skin

4

4

4

4

4

4

Body care is as 
important as skin care

A body wash that 
your skin will love, 
making every day’s 
bath and shower a 
luxurious experience.

Size: 250ml 
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Suitable for: Suitable for:

Size: 250ml

Oily Skin

Combination Skin

Normal Skin

Dry Skin

Mature Skin

Sensitive Skin

4

4

4

4

4

4

Oily Skin

Combination Skin

Normal Skin

Dry Skin

Mature Skin

Sensitive/Hypoallergenic Skin

4

4

4

4

4

4

Hypoallergenic 
Body Wash

Holistic Body 
Scrub

A most 
gentle, neutral 
and natural 
treatment for 
sensitive skin.

Size: 250ml 

Loose 
skin cells 
are gently 
removed 
leaving the 
body with 
a smooth 
healthy 
glow.
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Suitable for:

Body Butter:

• Frangipani 

• Lemongrass

Oily Skin

Combination Skin

Normal Skin

Dry Skin

Mature Skin

Sensitive Skin

4

4

4

4

4

4

Size: 250ml

Indulge your senses 
with these luxurious 
body butters. Allow 
your mood to choose 
the fragrance of the 
day … frangipani or 
zesty lemongrass.



15Natural Skin Care

Body care designed for 
the whole family.
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Suitable for:

Oily Skin

Combination Skin

Normal Skin

Dry Skin

Mature Skin

Sensitive/Hypoallergenic Skin

4

4

4

4

4

4

Kigelia Body 
Balm
Size: 125ml

Let the bounty of 
Africa’s plant riches 

soothe, heal and 
rejuvenate your skin.
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Suitable for:

Oily Skin

Combination Skin

Normal Skin

Dry Skin

Mature Skin

Sensitive Skin

4

4

4

4

4

4

Size: 250ml

A versatile, 
nourishing 
and soothing 
shaving gel 
made for both 
him and her.

Holistic 
Shaving Gel

Oily Skin

Combination Skin

Normal Skin

Dry Skin

Mature Skin

Sensitive Skin

4

4

4

4

4

4

Holistic Hand 
and Nail Cream

An effective 
treatment for 
hands and 
nails to repair,  
moisturise 
and protect - 
especially the 
cuticle area.

Size: 100ml 

Suitable for:
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Suitable for:

Oily Skin

Combination Skin

Normal Skin

Dry Skin

Mature Skin

Sensitive Skin

4

4

4

4

4

4

Size: 250ml

Holistic Shampoo

A natural product 
that stimulates hair 
growth, rejuvenates 
natural colour and 
hydrates the hair fi bre.
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Suitable for:

Oily Skin

Combination Skin

Normal Skin

Dry Skin

Mature Skin

Sensitive Skin

4

4

4

4

4

4

Size: 250ml

Holistic 
Conditioner

A product 
that gives 
you control. 
Change dry 
or frizzed hair 
into a soft 
shiny crown.

Because the 
structure of 

African hair is 
different to that 

of Caucasian 
or Asian hair, it 

requires products 
specifically 
designed to 

benefit this type 
of hair structure.

The DJK Skin 
Health Specialist 
can create hair 
care products 
specifically for 

your hair.
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Suitable for:

Oily Skin

Combination Skin

Normal Skin

Dry Skin

Mature Skin

Sensitive Skin

4

4

4

4

4

4

Size: 125ml

Arthro- Ease 
Balm

Brings relief to 
painful joints and 
muscles while 
soothing sore 
and tired feet.
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Suitable for:

Acne and Excessively Oily Skin

Combination Skin

Normal Skin

Dry Skin

Mature Skin

Sensitive Skin

4

Size: 50ml

Young Adult 
Serum Nature often 

provides gifts 
that help to 

either heal or 
bring relief 

from physical 
discomfort. 

Many  ancient 
herbal remedies 
bring relief and 
assist with the 

healing process.

Clears 
skin cell 
infection, 
heals and 
soothes – 
specially 
designed 
for young 
adults.
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A gentle tear-free 
and calming baby 
body wash and 
shampoo in a 
single product.

Suitable for:

Normal  and Sensitive Baby Skin4

Size: 250ml

Care for the 
delicate skin of 
your baby with 
this nourishing 
and protective 
body and 
bum cream.

Size: 125ml 

Suitable for:

Normal  and Sensitive Baby Skin4

Baby Body Wash 
and Shampoo

Baby Butter
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A nurturing and 
nourishing gift 
from nature, for 
every baby’s skin.

Suitable for:

Normal  and Sensitive Baby Skin4

Size: 200ml 

Baby Body Oil

A cool and 
refreshing spritzer 
for both baby 
and mom.

Size: 150ml 

Baby Body Water

Suitable for:

Normal  and Sensitive Baby Skin4
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DJK Starter and 
Travel Pack
The standard pack 
consists of a lightweight 
holder containing:

 ❑ 30ml Holistic 
Face Wash.

 ❑ 30ml Holistic Toner.

 ❑ 30ml Holistic Day 
Moisturiser.

 ❑ 30ml Holistic Night 
Moisturiser.

Speak to your local DJK Skin Health Passioneer 
regarding your specific requirements.

Specially
for You
Range

Price subject to quotation.

Speak to your local DJK 
Skin Health Passioneer 
regarding your specific 
requirements.
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Gifting 
Services



Thank you for 
spending this time 

with us.
www.djkskincare.com




